C:h Finding Ending Time with a Numberline Name:

Solve each problem. Answers
) Start:2:30
Elapsed: 1hr & 25 mins ot bt oo oy 1
End: 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
2.
2)  Start:5:10 3.
Elapsed: 2 hrs& 25 mins ol oo o iy
End: 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 a
5.
3  Start:7:00
Elapsed: 2 hrs& 20 mins oo o iy 6.
End: 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
7.
4)  Start: 7:35 8.
Elapsed: 2hrs & 10 mins ot bbb i by
End: 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

5) Start: 5:00

Elapsed: 1hr & 10mins oo bbby,

End: 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00

6) Start: 2:00

Elapsed: 1hr & 10 mins ottt oo ],y

End: 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00

7) Start: 2:45

Elapsed: 1hr & 15mins @it oo oy

End: 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00

8) Start: 10:35

Elapsed: 1hr & 50mins oot bbb by
End: 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00
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Finding Ending Time with a Numberline

Name. Answer Key

Solve each problem.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Start
Elapsed

End:

Start
Elapsed

End:

Start
Elapsed

End:

Start
Elapsed

End:

Start
Elapsed

Start
Elapsed

End:

Start
Elapsed

End:

Start
Elapsed

End:

Answers
i:i?& 25 mins *MM’ 1 3:55
355 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 ) -
:5:10 o 3, 9:20
o 8;;: e 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 4. 9:45
5. 6:10

:2hrs& 20 mins m 6. 3:10

:7:00
9:20 7:00 8:00 9:00
1 7:35 T~
:2hrs& 10 mins ;
9:45 7:00 8:00 9:00
:5:00

:1hr & 10 mins M

End:

6:10 5:00 6:00

7:00

10:00

10:00

8:00

11:00
7. 4:00

8. 12:25

11:00

9:00

:2:00 R

‘1hr & 10 mins <'3 I |.gL | Lo b,
3:10 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00

1 2:45

:1hr& 15 mins ‘| | o | Illlll‘lllllll.LLLLI.LLLLLLLLLLLI.»
4:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00

:10:35 -

-1 hr & 50 mins <_|_._|_._|_._IO|.|.!.|.|.I.|.|.!.|.|.I.|.|.!.|.|.I.|.|.!>
12:95 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00
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